

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

W.P.(C)237/2008

Chand Grover & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Datta Makhija,Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete.  
and filed counter affidavit.  
been filed by the petitioner.

R-1 and 2 have appeared  
Rejoinder affidavit has not

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar